/L SOLTER SOLCUT 50

SOLCUT 50

- 45Amp plasma cutting equipment.
- 230V-1ph connection.
-Cutupto 12mm.
- Complete with ground clamp and torch.
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/L SOLTER SOLCUT 50

- Highly portable and versatile plasma cutting inverter equipment thanks to its 230V-1ph single-phase connection.
- With a cutting capacity of up to 12mm, it is the ideal system for industrial maintenance and repair work.
- Cut all kinds of materials such as carbon steel, stainless steel and aluminum.
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Generales

TECHNICAL FEATURES

SOLCUT 50

Intensity at 60%(100%) a 40°C
Intensity MAX.
Regulation

Duty Cycle at 40°C

40A (32A)
45A
10-45A

50%

Tecnicos
Cutting capacity ALUMINIUM

Cuttinh capaciity STEEL

Cutting capacity STAINLESS STEEL

Air flow

Air pressure

12mm
12mm
8mm
1501/min

3.5-10bar

Estructurales
Dimensions
Protection index
Standards
Weight

Ventilation

Eléctricas

504x213x314mm

P21
EN-60974
12Kg

FORZADA

Connection
ocv

Imax
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230V - 1Ph
310V

23A
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