



SOLCUT 50

- \cdot 45Amp plasma cutting equipment.
 - · 230V-1ph connection.
 - · Cut up to 12mm.
- \cdot Complete with ground clamp and torch.



- $\cdot \ Highly \ portable \ and \ versatile \ plasma \ cutting \ inverter \ equipment \ thanks \ to \ its \ 230V-1ph \ single-phase \ connection.$
- \cdot With a cutting capacity of up to 12mm, it is the ideal system for industrial maintenance and repair work.
- · Cut all kinds of materials such as carbon steel, stainless steel and aluminum.



TECHNICAL FEATURES

Generales	
Intensity at 60%(100%) a 40°C	40A (32A)
Intensity MAX.	45A
Regulation	10-45A
Duty Cycle at 40°C	50%
Tecnicos	
Cutting capacity ALUMINIUM	12mm
Cuttinh capacity STEEL	12mm
Cutting capacity STAINLESS STEEL	8mm
Air flow	150l/min
Air pressure	3.5-10bar
Estructurales	
Dimensions	504x213x314mm
Protection index	504x213x314mm
Standards	EN-60974
Weight	12 Kg
Ventilation	FORZADA
Eléctricas	
Connection	230V - 1Ph
ocv	310V
Imax	23A